SANINDUSA Easy basin

Easy basin - White

131330004 5604815320107

415

845

425

Description Features

Easy 50cm basin - With tap hole

- With overflow

- Fixing kit included

- Without embellishing ring

Technical Information

500 mm
425 mm

190 mm

10.8 kg

Easy
Basins

Traditional
Semi-circular
Vitreous China
Wall hung
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SANINDUSA

Easy basin

Variations
® @ ®
White White Pergamon (Discontinued)
548x443x190 mm 612x467x188 mm 500x425x190 mm

131310004 131320004 131330054

5604815315721 5604815315820 5604815320862
12.5kg 14.2 kg 10.8 kg

®

Pergamon (Discontinued)
612x467x188 mm

131320054
5604815316285
14.2 kg

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

131310004 BIM Archicad (ZIP) , 131310004 BIM Revit (ZIP) , 131320004 BIM Archicad (ZIP) , 131320004 BIM Revit (ZIP) ,

131330004 BIM Archicad (ZIP) , 131330004 BIM Revit (ZIP) ,

131310-131220 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 131310 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 131320-131220 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 131320 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 131330 CAD 2D
(ZIP) , 131310 CAD 3D (ZIP) , 131320 CAD 3D (ZIP) , 131330 CAD 3D (ZIP)

131320 DT (PDF) , 131330 DT (PDF) ,

cotas colunas suspensas (PDF) ,

Declaration of Performance - Wash Basins (PDF) ,
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